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Tram 6153 Deggendorf, Busbahnhof-Eichendorf, Busbahn-
hof
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Direction
Deggendorf, Schulzentrum — Plattling, RS Salvatorstr.

9 stops

Open route schedule

Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Deggendorf, Com. Gymn.

Fischerdorf, Metzgerei Schiller

Fischerdorf, Georgenhof

Fischerdorf, Abzw Altholz

Holzschwaig

Schiltorn, Ortsmitte

Plattling, Preysingplatz

Plattling, RS Salvatorstr.

Route schedule
Deggendorf, Schulzentrum — Plattling, RS Salvatorstr.

Monday 12:20

Tuesday 12:20

Wednesday 12:20

Thursday 12:20

Friday 12:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-6153-3545583888-3511494386
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Direction
Deggendorf, Busbahnhof — Eichendorf, Busbahnhof

40 stops

Open route schedule

Deggendorf, Busbahnhof

Deggendorf Hbf

Deggendorf, Stadtfeldstr. 14

Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Deggendorf, Com. Gymn.

Deggendorf, Maria Ward Platz

Fischerdorf, Metzgerei Schiller

Fischerdorf, Georgenhof

Fischerdorf, Abzw Altholz

Holzschwaig

Schiltorn, Ortsmitte

Pankofen, Kindergarten

Pankofen, Haus-Nr. 12

Plattling, Zuckerfabrik

Plattling, RS Salvatorstr.

Plattling, Dr. Kiefl Straße

Plattling

Plattling, Preysingplatz

Plattling, Ludwigsplatz

Plattling, Abzw Friedhof

Breitfeld, Plattlinger Str.100

Breitfeld

Tabertshauserschwaig, Schwaigstr.

Tabertshauserschwaig, Kap.Str.

Neutiefenweg, Anw Reuter

Route schedule
Deggendorf, Busbahnhof — Eichendorf, Busbahnhof

Monday 12:52-16:45

Tuesday 12:52-16:45

Wednesday 12:52-16:45

Thursday 12:52-16:45

Friday 12:52-16:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Deggendorf, Busbahnhof

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-6153-3545583888-3511494386


Neutiefenweg, Kapellenstraße

Neutiefenweg, Kapelle

Alttiefenweg

Tabertshausen

Niederpöring, Wh.

Niederpöring, Gemeindehaus

Niederpöring, Rathaus

Oberviehhausen, Haus Nr.4

Neusling, Abzw Oberviehhausen

Wallerfing, Sparkasse

Neubachling

Pitzling, Kapelle

Pitzling, Kreisverkehr

Eichendorf, Plattlinger Str.

Eichendorf, Busbahnhof



Direction
Eichendorf, Busbahnhof — Deggendorf, Busbahnhof

39 stops

Open route schedule

Eichendorf, Busbahnhof

Eichendorf, Plattlinger Str.

Pitzling, Kreisverkehr

Pitzling, Kapelle

Neubachling

Wallerfing, Sparkasse

Neusling, Abzw Oberviehhausen

Oberviehhausen, Haus Nr.4

Niederpöring, Rathaus

Niederpöring, Gemeindehaus

Niederpöring, Wh.

Alttiefenweg

Neutiefenweg, Kapelle

Neutiefenweg, Kapellenstraße

Neutiefenweg, Anw Reuter

Tabertshauserschwaig, Kap.Str.

Tabertshauserschwaig, Schwaigstr.

Breitfeld

Breitfeld, Plattlinger Str.100

Plattling, Abzw Friedhof

Plattling, Ludwigsplatz

Plattling, Preysingplatz

Plattling

Plattling, RS Salvatorstr.

Plattling, Dr. Kiefl Straße

Route schedule
Eichendorf, Busbahnhof — Deggendorf, Busbahnhof

Monday 06:16

Tuesday 06:16

Wednesday 06:16

Thursday 06:16

Friday 06:16

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eichendorf, Busbahnhof

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-6153-3545583888-3511494386


Plattling, Zuckerfabrik

Pankofen, Haus-Nr. 12

Pankofen, Kindergarten

Schiltorn, Ortsmitte

Holzschwaig

Fischerdorf, Abzw Altholz

Fischerdorf, Georgenhof

Fischerdorf, Metzgerei Schiller

Deggendorf, Maria Ward Platz

Deggendorf, Com. Gymn.

Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Deggendorf, Herrenstraße

Deggendorf Hbf

Deggendorf, Busbahnhof

6153 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Deggendorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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